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Eastern Disability Services Network

Steering Committee
Contact List

Simon Lewis

Chairperson

Chief Executive Officer
Onemda

Ph: 9842 1955

Mob: 0401 310688

Email: slewis@onemda.com.au

Judith Doughty
Committee Member
Executive Manager-D
ay Services

Oakleigh Centre

Ph: 9564 0918

Mob: 0467 711 227

Email: jdoughty@oakleighcentre.orgg

Stephanie Worsteling
Committee Member

Manager Service Development
Interact Australia

Ph: (03) 8650 7004
Mob: 0409 654 668

Email: sworsteling@interactaustralia.com.au

Lynda Galt
Committee Member

Manager Business and Partnership Development

ONCALL

Ph: 9896 2468

Mob: 0416 214 043

Email: Igalt@oncall.com.au

Sue Dixon

EDSN Executive Officer
Onemda

Ph: 9842 1955

Mob: 0418 303 470

Email: sdixon@onemda.com.au
Wednesday/Thursday

Bruno Cyr

Treasurer

Chief Executive Officer

Burke and Beyond

Ph: 98861111

Mob: 0407 336 807

Email: BrunoC@burkeandbeyond.org.au

Glenn Foard
Committee Member
Chief Executive Officer
Melba Support Services
Ph: 9760 8204

Mob: 0411 265 134

Email: glenn.foard@melbasupport.com.au

Tony Hollamby

Committee Member

Chief Executive Officer

St John of God Accord

Ph: 8804 4672

Mob: 0438 071900

Email: thollamby@st.johnofgod.org.au

Lionel Gee

Committee Member

Area Manager East

Able Australia

Ph: 98616267

Mob: 0409 773 067

Email: lionel.gee@ableaustralia.org.au.
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